
 

Half Yearly Exam (2022-23) 

Time Table for Grades I to VIII 

Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Tuesday 27.09.2022 English English English Science English English Science English 

Wednesday 28.09.2022 PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL 

Thursday 29.09.2022 Hindi Hindi Science English Hindi Math SST Hindi 

Friday 30.09.2022 PL PL PL PL Marathi Marathi Marathi Marathi 

Saturday 01.10.2022 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Sunday 02.10.2022 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Monday 03.10.2022 Math Math Math Math Science SST Hindi Math 

Tuesday 04.10.2022 PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL 

Wednesday 05.10.2022 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Thursday 06.10.2022 EVS EVS Hindi SST Math Science English SST 

Friday 07.10.2022 Holiday Holiday PL PL PL PL PL PL 

Saturday 08.10.2022 Holiday Holiday SST Hindi SST Hindi Math Science 

Please Note 

*** All students will have regular school on Monday , 26th September, 2022 

*** School timings for students of grades I to VIII during exams will be 7:30 am to 11:30 am  

*** Pre Primary will be having regular school on all working days - Monday to Friday (7:30 am to 11:30 am) 

*** Grades IX to XII will have regular school on all working days - Monday to Friday (7:30 am to 2:00 pm) and Saturday (7:30 am to 11:30 am)  

*** PL means Preparatory Leave. The students of grades I to VIII will have leave to prepare for the exams on the days marked as PL 

 

 



 


